FOOD FOR
THOUGHT

A little something
to keep you going.

S

CROWNE PLAZA
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MENU AVAILABLE FROM 11:30 - 21:30 DAILY | PANINIS & PIZZAS ARE AVAILABLE T1:30 — 06:30 DAILY
PLEASE DIAL 503 FROM YOUR BEDROOM PHONE TO PLACE AN ORDER
NOTE A £5 TRAY CHARGE APPLY ON ALL ROOM SERVICE ORDERS

SMALL PLATES

SOUP OF THE DAY (GO)

Ask your server for today’s soup, served with
wheaten bread

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN WINGS

Kearney blue cheese dipping sauce

CHEESE NACHOS (V) (GF)

Habanero & jalapeno salsa, coriander & lime
sour cream, habanero cheese sauce, grilled
cheddar

BOWLS

LEBANESE FALAFEL SALAD (VG)

Chickpea sweet date raisin falafel, garden
leaves, tomato, cucumber, cranberries, lime and
maple dressing

BERRY SPINACH SALAD (V)

Baby spinach, fresh berries, toasted pecan
nuts, feta cheese, balsamic glaze

CAJUN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GO)

Crisp cos lettuce, bacon lardons, herb
croutons, Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan

TOASTED PANINIS

HONEY BAKED HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE
ROASTED CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
TUNA, SPRING ONION, CHEESE MELT

HUMMUS, RED PEPPER, BEEF TOMATO

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato passata, basil oil

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Lightly smoked pepperoni, mozzarella cheese,
tomato passata

£7.00

£9.50

£8.00

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£13.50

£15.00

LARGE PLATES

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Minted mushy peas, tartar sauce, fries

60z NORTHERN IRISH BEEF BURGER

Brioche bun, beef tomato, smoked Applewood
cheese, tomato and chilli jam, a beer battered
onion ring, fries

ADD GRILLED SMOKED BACON
ADD EXTRA BEEF PATTY

PERI PERI CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

Marinated chicken breast, brioche bun, beef
tomato, crisp lettuce, red onion, spicy mayo, fries

BEETROOT BURGER (VG)

Beetroot burger patty, beef tomato, crisp lettuce,
vegan brioche bun, tomato & chilli jam, baked
potato wedges

SESAME TERIYAKI SALMON

Wok fried Antrim pak choi, Hokkien noodles,
teriyaki glaze

THAI RED CURRY (VG, GF)

Red curry paste, coconut milk, lemongrass broth,
Jasmine Rice

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

Ask your server for today’s option

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Vanilla bean ice cream

SICILIAN LEMON POSSET
Strawberry jam, home baked butter shortbread

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GO) Gluten Free option available

£16.50

£15.50

£2.00
£4.50

£15.50

£14.50

£17.00

£13.00
£14.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or dietary requirements — please speak to the team about the ingredients in your food and drink before

you order. As we operate a kitchen where nuts and other allergens are present, we cannot guarantee all dishes are free of allergens.





