FOOD FOR THOUGHT

A little something to keep you going.



MENU AVAILABLE FROM 11:30 - 21:30 DAILY | PANINIS & PIZZAS ARE AVAILABLE 11:30 - 06:30 DAILY PLEASE DIAL 503 FROM YOUR BEDROOM PHONE TO PLACE AN ORDER NOTE A £5 TRAY CHARGE APPLY ON ALL ROOM SERVICE ORDERS

SMALL PLATES		LARGE PLATES	
SOUP OF THE DAY (GO) Ask your server for today's soup, served with wheaten bread	£7.00	BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Minted mushy peas, tartar sauce, fries	£16.50
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN WINGS Kearney blue cheese dipping sauce	£9.50	6oz NORTHERN IRISH BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, beef tomato, smoked Applewood cheese, tomato and chilli jam, a beer battered onion ring, fries	£15.50
CHEESE NACHOS (V) (GF) Habanero & jalapeno salsa, coriander & lime sour cream, habanero cheese sauce, grilled cheddar	£8.00		
		ADD GRILLED SMOKED BACON ADD EXTRA BEEF PATTY	£2.00 £4.50
BOWLS			
LEBANESE FALAFEL SALAD (VG) Chickpea sweet date raisin falafel, garden leaves, tomato, cucumber, cranberries, lime and maple dressing	£14.50	PERI PERI CHICKEN FILLET BURGER Marinated chicken breast, brioche bun, beef tomato, crisp lettuce, red onion, spicy mayo, fries	£15.50
BERRY SPINACH SALAD (V) Baby spinach, fresh berries, toasted pecan nuts, feta cheese, balsamic glaze	£14.50	BEETROOT BURGER (VG) Beetroot burger patty, beef tomato, crisp lettuce, vegan brioche bun, tomato & chilli jam, baked potato wedges	£14.50
CAJUN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GO) Crisp cos lettuce, bacon lardons, herb croutons, Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan	£14.50	SESAME TERIYAKI SALMON Wok fried Antrim pak choi, Hokkien noodles, teriyaki glaze	£17.00
TOASTED PANINIS			
HONEY BAKED HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE	£8.00	THAI RED CURRY (VG, GF) Red curry paste, coconut milk, lemongrass broth, Jasmine Rice	
ROASTED CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	£8.00	VFGFTABI F	(12.00
tuna, spring onion, cheese melt	£8.00	CHICKEN	£13.00 £14.50
HUMMUS, RED PEPPER, BEEF TOMATO	£8.00	DESSERTS	
PIZZA		CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY Ask your server for today's option	£7.50
MARGHERITA PIZZA (V) Mozzarella cheese, tomato passata, basil oil	£13.50	WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Vanilla bean ice cream	£7.50
PEPPERONI PIZZA Lightly smoked pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, tomato passata	£15.00	SICILIAN LEMON POSSET Strawberry jam, home baked butter shortbread	£7.50

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten Free | (GO) Gluten Free option available

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or dietary requirements – please speak to the team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. As we operate a kitchen where nuts and other allergens are present, we cannot guarantee all dishes are free of allergens.